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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA57458 Yumna Khan Mohammad Issa
Khan

f 549 600 91.5 2 91.5

2 SA62922 Tasneem adil Murad Ali Adil f 1001 1100 91.0 * Female
Reserved

3 91.0

3 SA59401 Sohail khan Rahmat zada khan m 1080 1200 90.0 3 90.0

4 SA52969 Shomaila
Jamshid

Muhammad
Jamshid

f 1069 1200 89.08 2 89.08

5 SA59097 Shahab Ahmad
khan

Aftab Ahmad Khan m 971 1100 88.27 * 3 88.27

6 SA53491 ABDULLAH BAKHT ZEB
KHAN

m 970 1100 88.18 2 88.18

7 SA59076 Faryal Bibi Zahir Shah m 529 600 88.17 3 88.17

8 SA54694 PAGHUNDA
KHAN

ABDUL KARIM f 1058 1200 88.167 * Female
Reserved

3 88.167

9 SA63307 MANSOOR
DANISH

MUTTAHIR KHAN m 952 1100 86.55 2 86.55

10 SA64541 KASHMALA
KHAN

KHAN SHAH f 1037 1200 86.42 * FATA 2 86.42

11 SA57639 Istikhar Naz Iftikhar f 513 600 85.5 3 85.5

12 SA61965 Mashal Arshad Ali f 1024 1200 85.33 3 85.33



13 SA64575 Manahil Raza Raza ali shah f 1017 1200 84.75 1 84.75

14 SA62770 MUNEEBA
MEHEK

Muhammad Rahim f 1016 1200 84.67 3 84.67

15 SA56440 Farhad Hidayat Ullah m 2705 3200 84.53 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 84.53

16 SA59925 faisal rahman inayat ur rahman m 1012 1200 84.33 3 84.33

17 SA59001 Sabeeha Sani Sami Ullah f 927 1100 84.27 2 84.27

18 SA65323 Ummi Habiba
Karam

Bahri Karam f 927 1100 84.27 3 84.27

19 SA56705 Shah Javiria Amir zada f 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

20 SA61274 iqra Hidayat Hidayat Ullah f 1003 1200 83.58 3 83.58

21 SA59311 Marjan Azam Sher Azam Khan f 919 1100 83.55 2 83.55

22 SA60606 Nafeesa Fazal fazal ullah f 919 1100 83.55 3 83.55

23 SA59958 Noor Habib Habib Ul Mukhtiar f 918 1100 83.45 3 83.45

24 SA60641 Alishba Gul Muqadam Khan f 999 1200 83.25 * Female
Reserved

5 83.25

25 SA61565 Nazia Bibi Fazal Manood f 995 1200 82.92 * Female
Reserved

6 82.92

26 SA58491 Areej Arshad Arshad ali f 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73

27 SA63947 Qazi atif Ihsan ullah m 992 1200 82.67 * * 5 82.67

28 SA61028 Hira Fayaz Fayaz Khan f 990 1200 82.5 1 82.5

29 SA61638 LUBABA BIBI SABIR
MUHAMMAD

f 905 1100 82.27 6 82.27

30 SA57339 Durri Adan Riaz Ahmad f 903 1100 82.09 * FATA 3 82.09



31 SA61728 Alisha Naeem Muhammad
Naeem Khan

f 984 1200 82.0 4 82.0

32 SA64182 Uzma Bibi Ismail f 981 1200 81.75 3 81.75

33 SA53258 Jawad Ullah Tajamul Khan m 980 1200 81.667 2 81.667

34 SA61820 Farhan khan SAJID KHAN m 979 1200 81.58 3 81.58

35 SA57404 Omama Salim Muhammad Salim
Khan

f 489 600 81.5 * Female
Reserved

2 81.5

36 SA63204 AMNA GUL ZAHID HUSSAIN f 975 1200 81.25 * Female
Reserved

1 81.25

37 SA56138 Anisa khan Muhammad Ali
Khan

f 486 600 81.0 * Female
Reserved

1 81.0

38 SA56727 Sayeda sidra
wahab

Fazal wahab f 485 600 80.83 * Female
Reserved

2 80.83

39 SA59352 syeda anusha faridullah shah f 969 1200 80.75 * Female
Reserved

3 80.75

40 SA61545 Sana Alam Muhammad alam
khan

f 969 1200 80.75 1 80.75

41 SA62914 Sania Gul Nyazbin Jan m 886 1100 80.55 2 80.55

42 SA58176 Uroj Ahad Abdul Ahad f 483 600 80.5 * Female
Reserved

3 80.5

43 SA58731 Sawera khan Saeed khan f 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

44 SA59839 Wajeha Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz f 963 1200 80.25 * Female
Reserved

2 80.25

45 SA58137 Tanzeela eman Ghulam Hussain f 960 1200 80.0 2 80.0

46 SA63278 HASAN KHAN ASAD ULLAH m 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0



47 SA62382 Romaisa Arshad Arshad Ali m 879 1100 79.91 * Female
Reserved

3 79.91

48 SA58118 Sofia Irfan Irfan Ullah f 956 1200 79.67 6 79.67

49 SA63909 Nazif Khan Gul Azim Khan m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

50 SA64131 Zainab bibi Amir jan f 875 1100 79.55 3 79.55

51 SA55589 Rushda Ghulam Ghulam Nabi f 872 1100 79.27 * Female
Reserved

2 79.27

52 SA64894 Fatima jan Muhammad Jan f 872 1100 79.27 3 79.27

53 SA64599 Aisha Bibi Farman Ali f 951 1200 79.25 1 79.25

54 SA63195 Heefa bibi Inayat ul haq f 950 1200 79.17 3 79.17

55 SA65046 Nadia Bibi Zafar Ali f 949 1200 79.08 * FATA 3 79.08

56 SA57352 KAINAT BIBI SAMEEN KHAN f 869 1100 79.0 3 79.0

57 SA65442 ROMESA
AHMAD

LAIQ AHMAD f 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

58 SA57255 Muhammad
Abdul Basit Khan

Abdul Ali Khan m 946 1200 78.833 2 78.833

59 SA59768 adnan Ahmad Hazrat Hussain m 473 600 78.83 3 78.83

60 SA58267 Zarshala Sajjad Sajjad Iqbal Khan f 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55

61 SA62011 Zargham Ali Manzoor Ali m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55

62 SA54803 Baswar shah Wilayat shah m 940 1200 78.333 8 78.333

63 SA56373 Huma Gul Rasool Khan f 470 600 78.33 * Female
Reserved

1 78.33

64 SA64266 ALISHBA BIBI SAID GHAFAR
KHAN

f 939 1200 78.25 2 78.25



65 SA57606 Sayed Talha
Bacha

Iftikhar Ahmad m 860 1100 78.182 3 78.182

66 SA57274 Habiba gul Jehangir f 468 600 78.0 * Female
Reserved

3 78.0

67 SA59792 Yousra Hareem Nasib Badshah f 467 600 77.83 3 77.83

68 SA63551 Gul Makai Ateeq Muhammad f 934 1200 77.83 * Female
Reserved

6 77.83

69 SA63378 Shayan Uddin Arshuddin m 855 1100 77.73 2 77.73

70 SA62186 Noora Altaf Pir Zaman Shah f 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

71 SA65094 Haya Sher Sher Bahadar f 931 1200 77.58 2 77.58

72 SA59017 Maryam Ikram Ikram ul haq f 465 600 77.5 1 77.5

73 SA62783 Bushra Bibi Raheem Shah f 930 1200 77.5 * Female
Reserved

1 77.5

74 SA64796 Javeria Jan muhammad jan f 930 1200 77.5 1 77.5

75 SA57456 Syeda Sarah Syed Ahmad Shah f 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

76 SA64818 Faryal Gohar Amir Gohar Khan f 929 1200 77.42 1 77.42

77 SA58458 IQRA RAHMAN SAIF U RAHMAN f 850 1100 77.27 3 77.27

78 SA65233 Shoaib Hayat Iqbal Hayat Khan m 850 1100 77.27 3 77.27

79 SA58825 Umar Ali Fida Hussain m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

80 SA64655 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

BADSHAH
RAHMAN

m 848 1100 77.09 3 77.09

81 SA61150 Behram khan Bakhtiar m 923 1200 76.92 2 76.92

82 SA61754 Abubakkar Ali Abubakkar Ali m 921 1200 76.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 76.75



83 SA63672 Mahrukh
Manzoor

Manzoor Ahmad f 919 1200 76.58 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 76.58

84 SA53720 Asifuddin Tamiz uddin m 842 1100 76.55 6 76.55

85 SA56184 Inam Ullah Umar daraz m 918 1200 76.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 76.5

86 SA58248 Saeed Ahmad Ajmir Khan m 459 600 76.5 1 76.5

87 SA59388 Laiba Arif Muhammad Arif f 458 600 76.33 2 76.33

88 SA64012 sehrosh zaman waraq zaman khan m 839 1100 76.27 3 76.27

89 SA58278 HAJRA BIBI Roshan Ali khan f 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

90 SA59927 Gulani Kifayat Qazi Kifayat Ullah f 915 1200 76.25 * Female
Reserved

3 76.25

91 SA63077 Sundas Gulali Jalal Hassan f 914 1200 76.17 3 76.17

92 SA65312 Salma Yasmin Fazal Akbar f 914 1200 76.17 10 76.17

93 SA62278 Muhammad
farooq

Subhan ud din m 837 1100 76.09 3 76.09

94 SA59654 Saba Noor Shah Faisal f 912 1200 76.0 2 76.0

95 SA60728 Sana gul Bawar khan f 912 1200 76.0 * Female
Reserved

2 76.0

96 SA64190 Shanam Amir Mukhtar Ahmad f 912 1200 76.0 * Female
Reserved

3 76.0

97 SA55246 Shanza jawad Jawad Khan f 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

98 SA59646 Noor ul abshar
bibi

Badshah zada f 910 1200 75.83 1 75.83

99 SA64040 umair ali Gohar ali m 909 1200 75.75 1 75.75



100 SA61797 Iqra Rahman Rahman Hussain f 908 1200 75.67 * Female
Reserved

2 75.67

101 SA53664 Maria Ahmad Shakir Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

102 SA59582 Hibah Tariq Tariq Khan f 907 1200 75.58 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 75.58

103 SA60233 Sayed Sohail
Shah

Fazli ala m 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

104 SA61719 Momenah Syed Syed Ayub Ali
Shah

f 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

105 SA65420 Aqsa bibi Atta Ullah f 831 1100 75.55 3 75.55

106 SA62015 AIMAN ALEEM SAID ALEEM
KHAN

f 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

107 SA58049 ZARGHUNA ALI Gauhar Ali f 904 1200 75.333 3 75.333

108 SA53239 Musera yousif Hazrat yousaf f 904 1200 75.33 2 75.33

109 SA59455 Jawariya Gul Muhammad Salim f 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

110 SA64346 Khansa Ghaffar Fazal Ghaffar f 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

111 SA58466 Hamna Jehan Zeb f 451 600 75.17 1 75.17

112 SA59624 Muhammad
Umaid

Pir Zada m 902 1200 75.17 3 75.17

113 SA59482 Muhammad Saad Shah zamin khan m 826 1100 75.09 * Sports 3 75.09

114 SA63065 anisa zeb jehan zeb f 901 1200 75.08 * Female
Reserved

3 75.08

115 SA63487 Mahmood Sadiq Qismat sadiq m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

116 SA64896 Sana Shah Mehmood shah f 899 1200 74.92 6 74.92



117 SA58572 MALAIKA BIBI Aurang zeb f 898 1200 74.83 1 74.83

118 SA63186 Irha malak Rehman badshah f 896 1200 74.67 3 74.67

119 SA63976 Malaika Khan Abdul Qayyum
khan

f 820 1100 74.55 2 74.55

120 SA58467 Muhammad Anis Mohammad hayat m 819 1100 74.45 * 3 74.45

121 SA65064 Layaba shad Muhammad shad f 893 1200 74.42 2 74.42

122 SA61495 ARSHI RAHMAN ZIA UR RAHMAN f 892 1200 74.33 * Female
Reserved

1 74.33

123 SA54074 Misbah Ubaid Ubaid-ur-Rehman f 817 1100 74.27 * Female
Reserved * Sindh

5 74.27

124 SA55355 Muslima Islam FAkhrul islam f 816 1100 74.18 3 74.18

125 SA58426 Hayat Khan Zahid Hussain
Khan

m 889 1200 74.08 6 74.08

126 SA64942 WAJIHA BIBI AURANG ZEB
KHAN

f 889 1200 74.08 * Female
Reserved

3 74.08

127 SA59373 Abdullah Khan Jamil Khan m 444 600 74.0 3 74.0

128 SA63006 Samiullah Sayed Ahmad m 887 1200 73.92 3 73.92

129 SA63387 Maryam BiBi Bakht Zamin Khan f 887 1200 73.92 * Female
Reserved

6 73.92

130 SA63728 Marhaba aziz Aziz khan f 887 1200 73.92 3 73.92

131 SA60106 Shawal Khan Sabz Ali Khan m 813 1100 73.91 3 73.91

132 SA61385 Lubna Bibi Azeem Khan f 812 1100 73.82 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 73.82000000000001

133 SA62394 Danish war Muhammad Tahir m 885 1200 73.75 2 73.75



134 SA64117 Iram Bibi Muhammad Riaz f 884 1200 73.67 * Female
Reserved

2 73.67

135 SA59345 Wajiha Bibi Ihsan Ul Wadood f 882 1200 73.5 2 73.5

136 SA62334 Jalwa zaib Bahadar zaib f 881 1200 73.42 2 73.42

137 SA60228 Maria gul Muhammad Uzair f 807 1100 73.36 1 73.36

138 SA64047 Khansa Kiran Abdul Hakim f 880 1200 73.33 * FATA 2 73.33

139 SA61770 Farshna Ghulam khalid f 879 1200 73.25 2 73.25

140 SA63562 Muqadas Bibi Miraj Ud Din f 878 1200 73.17 * Female
Reserved

3 73.17

141 SA54093 Umar zeb Sher zeb m 804 1100 73.09 5 73.09

142 SA61985 iqra badshah said badshah m 876 1200 73.0 3 73.0

143 SA59866 Paghunda Hamid Hamid Rahman m 802 1100 72.91 6 72.91

144 SA62970 Muniba bibi Muhammad yar f 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75

145 SA60117 Aleena Bibi Noor Islam f 871 1200 72.583 1 72.583

146 SA55254 Zarlal bibi Abdul Wakil Khan f 435 600 72.5 2 72.5

147 SA63749 Afaq Khan Abdus Samad m 870 1200 72.5 2 72.5

148 SA64210 Jawadullah Ghuncha Gul m 870 1200 72.5 3 72.5

149 SA61101 Sahiba Gul Qadar Gul f 867 1200 72.25 * Female
Reserved

3 72.25

150 SA64382 Luqman Khan Aziz Muhammad m 794 1100 72.18 3 72.18

151 SA60353 Attwar Uddin Muhammad Zahid m 433 600 72.17 2 72.17

152 SA61230 UROOSA BI BI SULTANEROME f 866 1200 72.17 2 72.17



153 SA55722 habiba zakir Zakir Hussain f 864 1200 72.0 * Female
Reserved

1 72.0

154 SA63968 Muhammad
sudais khan

m 792 1100 72.0 1 72.0

155 SA55053 Rabia Basri Javed Iqbal f 861 1200 71.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 71.75

156 SA59799 Noora nawab Gul nawab f 861 1200 71.75 1 71.75

157 SA62649 Javeria Bibi Bakht zada f 789 1100 71.73 * Female
Reserved

1 71.73

158 SA65057 Irshad Ahmad Sultanat khan m 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

159 SA65236 Hazrat Umar Hazrat Ali m 787 1100 71.55 3 71.55

160 SA64999 Tuba Izhar Izhar Hussain f 856 1200 71.33 * Female
Reserved

2 71.33

161 SA64480 Muzammil Shah Mehmood Shah m 784 1100 71.27 6 71.27

162 SA61686 Rukhsar Bibi Gohar Rahman f 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08

163 SA59711 Muhammad
Suliman

Laiq Khitab m 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

164 SA61879 Amjad Ullah Sead zaman khan m 852 1200 71.0 * 3 71.0

165 SA58667 Rani gul Muhammad zada f 780 1100 70.91 3 70.91

166 SA59753 ihsan ullah dilawar khan m 850 1200 70.83 * FATA 3 70.83

167 SA63011 RAINA BIBI AHMAD AYAZ m 850 1200 70.83 1 70.83

168 SA63542 Sania bibi Sher Muhammad f 850 1200 70.83 * Female
Reserved

3 70.83

169 SA60447 Fahad Ullah Ghani Rahman m 848 1200 70.667 3 70.667



170 SA57507 Muneeba
Sanombar

Sanombar Khan f 846 1200 70.5 * Female
Reserved

3 70.5

171 SA64650 Roshni Arif muhammad arif
khan

f 846 1200 70.5 1 70.5

172 SA60987 FARIHA GUL ABDUL HAQ f 845 1200 70.42 2 70.42

173 SA58589 Muhammad
Faizan

Muhammad
Mushtaq

m 845 1200 70.417 3 70.417

174 SA63496 Maaz Ahmad SALAH HU DINN m 773 1100 70.27 3 70.27

175 SA55004 Ruba Bibi Haj Muhammad
Khan

f 770 1100 70.0 * Female
Reserved

3 70.0

176 SA59671 mahnoor riaz Riaz ali f 839 1200 69.917 * Female
Reserved

2 69.917

177 SA59148 Muhammad
Sudais

Muhammad Riaz m 419 600 69.83 * Disabled 1 69.83

178 SA63192 sana bibi Laif Said f 838 1200 69.83 * Female
Reserved

2 69.83

179 SA56811 Hafsa Riaz Muhammad Riaz f 837 1200 69.75 1 69.75

180 SA59920 Laiba buneer Buneer Khan f 837 1200 69.75 1 69.75

181 SA63712 Zoha ali Muhammad ali
khan

f 835 1200 69.58 3 69.58

182 SA55095 Amir Mashal Farhad Ali m 765 1100 69.55 * Sports 3 69.55

183 SA58606 AZIZ ULLAH
SHAH

RAHIM KHAN m 764 1100 69.455 3 69.455

184 SA53231 Abdur Rahman Atta ur Rahman m 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

185 SA54417 Faiza amin Amin muhammad f 416 600 69.33 3 69.33



186 SA61868 Moqaddas Islam Muhammad Islam f 831 1200 69.25 1 69.25

187 SA60677 Ibad Khan Halim m 2210 3200 69.06 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 69.06

188 SA64218 Elham Bibi ABDUL QADIR f 828 1200 69.0 * Female
Reserved

2 69.0

189 SA54398 Azmir Zeb Ali Zeb m 758 1100 68.91 3 68.91

190 SA61459 Hamza khan Muhammad waris m 825 1200 68.75 * Hafiz e Quran 3 68.75

191 SA61496 Muskan Bibi SARDAR
MEHMOOD

f 825 1200 68.75 * Female
Reserved

3 68.75

192 SA62270 Sabira Bibi Muhammad
Zaman

f 825 1200 68.75 3 68.75

193 SA56423 Vania Eman Farman Ullah f 824 1200 68.67 3 68.67

194 SA58471 Asad Ullah Muhammad Zada
Khan

m 822 1200 68.5 * Hafiz e Quran 3 68.5

195 SA61721 Bakht Shah Zaib Said Najeeb m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

196 SA63946 Kainat Rahim Muhammad Rahim f 821 1200 68.42 * Female
Reserved

4 68.42

197 SA59174 Hamza Khan Khan Zada m 752 1100 68.36 1 68.36

198 SA58557 Hina Bibi Abdul Aziz f 820 1200 68.33 * Female
Reserved

2 68.33

199 SA63528 Yasir Khan Hazrat Khan m 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

200 SA57909 Asma Bibi Ehsanullah Khan f 818 1200 68.167 3 68.167

201 SA64441 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

JUMA SAID m 816 1200 68.0 2 68.0

202 SA59673 Muhammad Abid
Khan

Said Hassan m 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91



203 SA58676 Malaika Muhammad Saeed f 814 1200 67.83 2 67.83

204 SA57855 Ali Jan Khan Safir khan m 745 1100 67.73 6 67.73

205 SA63851 kalsoom bibi MIAN SAID f 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

206 SA56619 Mohammad
nawaz

Mohammed shoaib m 812 1200 67.67 3 67.67

207 SA63935 Zain khan Iftikhar Ali m 812 1200 67.67 3 67.67

208 SA65680 hasanat anwar anwar ul haq m 809 1200 67.42 * Female
Reserved

3 67.42

209 SA57885 MUSTAJAB
AHMAD

UMAR AYAZ m 741 1100 67.36 3 67.36

210 SA58745 Manahil Bibi Muhammad Ajmal
Khan

m 808 1200 67.33 * Female
Reserved

3 67.33

211 SA61674 Sara khan Daud khan f 808 1200 67.33 1 67.33

212 SA60311 Jawad Mati Mati Ullah m 740 1100 67.27 3 67.27

213 SA63820 sadaf bibi Muhammad israr f 806 1200 67.17 1 67.17

214 SA65198 Salman Khan Bacha Zaman m 806 1200 67.17 3 67.17

215 SA63182 SAWAIRA
ZAFAR

ZAFAR ULLAH f 805 1200 67.08 1 67.08

216 SA58193 Sumyya Azam Azam Khan f 736 1100 66.91 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son) *
Hafiz e Quran *
Female Reserved

1 66.91

217 SA61739 SALAR UL HAQ AZIZ UL HAQ m 801 1200 66.75 3 66.75

218 SA63222 Syed Hamza Nisar Ahmad m 801 1200 66.75 1 66.75



219 SA65011 MUHAMMAD
AFTAB KHAN

AYUB KHAN m 799 1200 66.58 2 66.58

220 SA64633 Marwa Gul Mukhtyar Khan f 732 1100 66.55 3 66.55

221 SA56985 Hifza Bibi Muhammad Haqiq f 798 1200 66.5 2 66.5

222 SA62316 Muskan BIBI Iftikhar Ali f 798 1200 66.5 6 66.5

223 SA62294 Zunaira Bibi Zakirullah f 797 1200 66.42 2 66.42

224 SA63339 KHOSH BAKHT ALI HAIDAR f 797 1200 66.42 3 66.42

225 SA65389 Junaid ahmad Shah zamin m 797 1200 66.42 3 66.42

226 SA63773 Danyal Zaman
Khan

Gul Zaman m 2355 3550 66.34 3 66.34

227 SA62702 Saeed Ullah
Khan

Sanobar Khan m 796 1200 66.33 3 66.33

228 SA57522 Esa Wahab Abdul Wahab m 397 600 66.17 2 66.17

229 SA59336 Aqsa Bibi Asghar Khan f 794 1200 66.17 2 66.17

230 SA59999 Muhammad
Mumtaz

Mumtaz Ali m 793 1200 66.08 2 66.08

231 SA62886 Sohail Khan Zulfiqar Ali m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

232 SA63200 Kalsoom
Mahmood

Mahmood Khan f 790 1200 65.83 * Female
Reserved

3 65.83

233 SA65474 Tanzila Bibi Ali Zaman f 724 1100 65.82 * Female
Reserved

3 65.82000000000001

234 SA59861 ABDULLAH
KHAN

Zarif Khan m 723 1100 65.73 * Sports 3 65.73

235 SA65240 Anees Ur
Rahman

Muhammad
Zaheen

m 722 1100 65.64 3 65.64



236 SA64451 SHAHID KHAN MUHAMMAD
RAHIM

m 787 1200 65.58 1 65.58

237 SA64792 IHRAR ALAM AMIR ALAM KHAN m 787 1200 65.58 2 65.58

238 SA65033 Salwa Ali Roudar Ali f 720 1100 65.45 * Female
Reserved

1 65.45

239 SA54334 Sumayya
Hussain

Shah Hussain f 719 1100 65.36 * Female
Reserved

2 65.36

240 SA60917 Urooj Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz f 784 1200 65.33 2 65.33

241 SA61256 Jalwa Gul Mehmood Awan m 718 1100 65.27 * Female
Reserved

2 65.27

242 SA63177 Zoya Konin Najibullah Khan f 718 1100 65.27 1 65.27

243 SA62010 Husna Bibi Inayat Ullah f 779 1200 64.92 * Hafiz e Quran 1 64.92

244 SA63921 Shahana
Waheed

Waheed Zada f 779 1200 64.92 1 64.92

245 SA60994 Adeeba Hussain shah hussain f 778 1200 64.83 2 64.83

246 SA62541 Abbas Khan Amir Nawab m 778 1200 64.83 3 64.83

247 SA56862 Hira Bibi Muhammad Zada f 777 1200 64.75 * Female
Reserved

5 64.75

248 SA57320 Eman shahbaz Shahbaz
muhammad

m 388 600 64.67 4 64.67

249 SA59318 Sajid Ullah Sharif Ullah m 388 600 64.67 4 64.67

250 SA57171 Madiha Hussain Shah Hussain f 711 1100 64.64 * Female
Reserved

3 64.64

251 SA60500 Saima Abbas Amir Abbas Khan f 711 1100 64.64 * Female
Reserved

1 64.64



252 SA55372 Dilawar Ali Ayan Arshad Ali m 710 1100 64.545 6 64.545

253 SA60206 Noor ul Hasan Noor Ul Amin m 387 600 64.5 3 64.5

254 SA64753 SAHIL KHAN AMIR KHAN m 774 1200 64.5 2 64.5

255 SA60432 Gohar Rahman Abdur Rahman m 354 550 64.36 * Hafiz e Quran 3 64.36

256 SA65611 Alyan shah Azeem Shah m 708 1100 64.36 1 64.36

257 SA63371 Nazish Sardar Ullah f 772 1200 64.33 1 64.33

258 SA58349 Aishma Jan
Durrani

Fazal Ghaffar f 385 600 64.17 1 64.17

259 SA60967 Muhammad
Rayyan

Saeed Gul m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

260 SA64705 ABUBAKAR
SIDDIQ

HAZRAT JAMAL m 767 1200 63.92 1 63.92

261 SA56037 Muhammad
Maaz

Muhammad Idrees m 766 1200 63.83 3 63.83

262 SA61880 Abdul haseeb Fazal Mahmood m 766 1200 63.83 3 63.83

263 SA61443 Nohba gul Sher muhammad f 702 1100 63.82 * Female
Reserved

1 63.82

264 SA62274 SHIFA BIBI SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD

f 702 1100 63.82 3 63.82

265 SA61372 Mutawakil Khan Ajmal Khan m 765 1200 63.75 1 63.75

266 SA65367 Marwan Iqbal BILAND IQBAL m 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

267 SA56665 Zalan Ahmad Ahmad Shah m 763 1200 63.58 5 63.58

268 SA58533 Amna Wahab Fazal Wahab f 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

269 SA60803 Maryam Bibi Wahid Jan f 763 1200 63.58 * Female
Reserved

1 63.58



270 SA62371 Jaweria zaib Muhammad zaib
khan

f 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

271 SA57631 Maaz Khan Zaman Said m 762 1200 63.5 2 63.5

272 SA57995 muhammad umar abdul kamal m 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45

273 SA63018 Uzair Ahmad Yaqoob Khan m 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45

274 SA63127 Muhammad
Mustafa

Reshad Ali m 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45

275 SA58475 Laiba afzal Gull afzal f 729 1150 63.39 3 63.39

276 SA65683 Anees khan MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

m 760 1200 63.33 1 63.33

277 SA61989 Umair Ahmad Rasool Jan m 759 1200 63.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 63.25

278 SA62519 umar farooq arif khan m 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09

279 SA61962 Ansar Ali Khan Muhammad Javaid m 757 1200 63.08 1 63.08

280 SA62064 Ayub Shah Noor Ahmad Shah m 757 1200 63.08 1 63.08

281 SA61539 Ansa Bibi Muhammad Irshad f 755 1200 62.92 * Female
Reserved

6 62.92

282 SA63094 Humaira Begum Ajmeer khan f 755 1200 62.92 1 62.92

283 SA62664 Kainat Khan Badshah Khan f 754 1200 62.83 1 62.83

284 SA64594 Iqra bibi Abdu said f 752 1200 62.67 3 62.67

285 SA63817 SANAULLAH
KHAN

Rahimzada m 751 1200 62.58 * 2 62.58

286 SA56620 Aneesa Noor ABID ULLAH f 375 600 62.5 * Female
Reserved

3 62.5



287 SA60919 Adan Noor Fida Hussain f 749 1200 62.42 2 62.42

288 SA63873 KHALID KHAN JAN BACHA m 747 1200 62.25 2 62.25

289 SA61182 Zahid khan Sher muhammad
khan

m 746 1200 62.17 3 62.17

290 SA61972 Malaika Shah Shah Room f 746 1200 62.17 1 62.17

291 SA57146 Hina Riaz Riaz Khan f 743 1200 61.92 1 61.92

292 SA62413 Fahad Hussain Amin Gul m 743 1200 61.92 1 61.92

293 SA64696 AHSAN ALI MUHAMMAD
JUNAID

m 742 1200 61.83 3 61.83

294 SA61988 Sanan Rahman Muhammad
Rahman

m 741 1200 61.75 1 61.75

295 SA58691 Paghunda Qadir bakht qadar f 679 1100 61.73 2 61.73

296 SA61636 Husna Bibi Muhammad Yaqub
Khan

f 679 1100 61.73 * Female
Reserved

3 61.73

297 SA63026 Abdullah Madan m 679 1100 61.73 3 61.73

298 SA65608 Muhammad
Abdul Basit

Mujadid Khan m 739 1200 61.58 1 61.58

299 SA65627 Adnan Khan Muhammad Islam m 739 1200 61.58 1 61.58

300 SA61165 Bashir ahmad Fazal rahim m 674 1100 61.273 2 61.273

301 SA61229 Aiman Bibi Hamayun Khan f 674 1100 61.27 * Female
Reserved

2 61.27

302 SA61607 Maha Gul Amshad Ali f 735 1200 61.25 3 61.25

303 SA60123 Hamad Khan Siab Khan m 366 600 61.0 2 61.0

304 SA62789 Hamza khan Salah Uddin m 729 1200 60.75 4 60.75



305 SA58526 Irma BiBi Lawang Khan f 666 1100 60.55 * Female
Reserved

1 60.55

306 SA61143 Mubeen Habib Muhammad Israr m 726 1200 60.5 3 60.5

307 SA65091 Numankhan Nasrullah khan m 721 1200 60.083 3 60.083

308 SA56954 Usra khan Abdul wali khan f 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

309 SA65486 MUHAMMAD
IDREES

MUHAMMAD
WAHID

m 719 1200 59.92 2 59.92

310 SA62678 Marhaba Bibi Jehan Ul Mulk f 715 1200 59.58 3 59.58

311 SA60515 Sara Laveeza Ali Muhammad f 655 1100 59.55 3 59.55

312 SA65633 Jasim Khan Falak Naz m 654 1100 59.45 * Female
Reserved

2 59.45

313 SA61761 Majid Ali Khan ZAVER KHAN m 713 1200 59.42 2 59.42

314 SA64421 Fawad Ahmad Ihsan ullah m 713 1200 59.42 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 59.42

315 SA61600 BABAR KHAN AKBAR HUSSAIN m 652 1100 59.27 1 59.27

316 SA62486 Zaid Ahmed Muhammad Uzair m 711 1200 59.25 3 59.25

317 SA65150 Sorora Bibi Abu saeed f 710 1200 59.17 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son) *
Female Reserved

1 59.17

318 SA55824 Abubakkar
Saddiq

Fazal Raziq m 650 1100 59.09 3 59.09

319 SA59791 Irfan Ullah Rafi Ullah m 354 600 59.0 1 59.0

320 SA59915 Muhammad Anas Fazal Amin m 707 1200 58.92 3 58.92



321 SA61305 Kashmala
kashish

Fazal Maab f 707 1200 58.92 1 58.92

322 SA64850 KASHIF UR
RAHMAN

FAZAL UR
RAHMAN

m 707 1200 58.92 2 58.92

323 SA62503 Awais Khan Sami Ullah m 706 1200 58.83 1 58.83

324 SA59354 Barira Amin Rooh Ul Amin f 647 1100 58.82 * Female
Reserved

1 58.82

325 SA62072 Fatma Hussain Ibrar Husain f 644 1100 58.55 2 58.55

326 SA64778 SIDRA BIBI ASHIQ f 644 1100 58.55 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 58.55

327 SA61458 Muhammad
Zeeshan khan

Sher Alam Khan m 702 1200 58.5 2 58.5

328 SA60142 muneeba muslim khan f 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45

329 SA61983 Jamal Liaqat Liaqat Ali Khan m 700 1200 58.33 3 58.33

330 SA63384 Abdul Ghani Itbar gul m 640 1100 58.18 * FATA 1 58.18

331 SA61773 Fatma Khadim Khadim
Muhammad Khan

f 631 1100 57.36 3 57.36

332 SA59328 ABBAS KHAN AKBAR HUSSAIN m 344 600 57.33 1 57.33

333 SA59725 Mueed Khan Gohar Ali m 341 600 56.83 2 56.83

334 SA63863 KHAN
MUHAMMAD

KHAN BADSHAH m 625 1100 56.82 6 56.82

335 SA62471 Fawad Khan Shah Jehan m 681 1200 56.75 3 56.75

336 SA56430 Maaz amjad Amjad khan m 678 1200 56.5 3 56.5

337 SA64675 Shehzad Ahmad ABDUR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD

m 678 1200 56.5 3 56.5



338 SA64442 Saima Bibi Rafiul Haq m 617 1100 56.09 1 56.09

339 SA59535 Fatima Zafar Zafar Ali Khan f 616 1100 56.0 3 56.0

340 SA57744 Asad Khan Jan Ahmad m 335 600 55.83 2 55.83

341 SA61703 Huma Gul Bacha hussain f 665 1200 55.42 1 55.42

342 SA56736 Ajwa Bibi Rahim Ullah f 332 600 55.33 * Female
Reserved

3 55.33

343 SA62813 Laila Naz Khalid Khan f 656 1200 54.67 2 54.67

344 SA57202 Safeen Bibi Fazal Hameed f 599 1100 54.45 * Female
Reserved

2 54.45

345 SA62893 Maaz Ud Din Khurshid Khan m 652 1200 54.33 3 54.33

346 SA61060 Fazli Ibad Fazal E Qadeer m 597 1100 54.27 * Hafiz e Quran 3 54.27

347 SA58366 Sajida BiBi Shair Ali Khan f 618 1150 53.74 * Female
Reserved

1 53.74

348 SA60407 Said jalal Khan Amir Muhammd m 322 600 53.67 3 53.67

349 SA64802 Hassam Khan Liaqat Ali Khan m 641 1200 53.42 2 53.42

350 SA64909 Sawaira Begum Jan Zada f 636 1200 53.0 1 53.0

351 SA59835 LAIBA BIBI TAHIR SHAH f 290 550 52.73 * Female
Reserved

3 52.73

352 SA62551 Sawaira Said Afzal f 576 1100 52.36 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 52.36

353 SA60781 Hanad ALi Ashfaq Ahmad m 626 1200 52.17 3 52.17

354 SA60614 Mujeeb ur
rahman

Hafeez Ur
Rahman

m 568 1100 51.64 2 51.64

355 SA65228 MUHAMMAD
ADIL KHAN

ALI HAIDAR m 608 1200 50.67 2 50.67



356 SA57523 waqas ahmad Hazrat Hussain m 302 600 50.33 3 50.33

357 SA59954 Mudasir Israr Muhammad Israr m 289 600 48.17 3 48.17

358 SA54767 Abdul qayum Mahmood m 526 1100 47.82 5 47.82

359 SA63734 Shehzad Ali Sajid Ali m 571 1200 47.58 1 47.58

360 SA58119 Mustafa ahmad Muhammad imran m 0 0 0.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 0.0

361 SA58477 Sidra Rahat Rahat khan f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

362 SA60114 Nawab Zada Khan jan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

363 SA61944 Hijab Raziq Fazal Raziq f 0 0 0.0 4 0.0

364 SA62252 IQRA BIBI BAHR E KAMAL f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

365 SA63955 Saima bibi Dawood khab f 0 0 0.0 4 0.0

366 SA65622 Ayesha Sultan Sultan Muhammad f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


